00000/ABC
The Company’s first 50 years consisted of a number of very
important product developments. Fostoria started by manufacturing
replacement parts for automobiles in 1917 and its claim to fame was
the “Fostoria Fender”.
As the fender market fell during the Great Depression engineers
developed a series of critical work area lights for industry. This
product line along with several others carried Fostoria through the

222 30 TH BLANK = 208V
(*) 223 60 BROWN 240V
342 90 277V
(*) 343 A30 SS = STAINLESS 480V
462 A60 STEEL
(*) 463
Mul-T-Mount Heaters
Features
� Compact single element design
� Red Quartz Lamp Included
� Optional wire guard available
Heater can be surface mounted using
built-in brackets which allow up to a 45°
horizontal tilt adjustment
Model Volts Watts BTU
OCH-46-120V 120 1500 5120
OCH-46-208V 208 2000 6826
OCH-46-240V 240 2000 6826
OCH-57-208V 208 3000 10239
OCH-57-240V 240 3000 10239
OCH-57-480V 480 2250 7679
Features
� Compact single
element design
� Totally Exposed Areas

Clearances to Combustibles
A Division of TPI Corp.
23 82 00/FOS
Buy Line 1979
1979_03.qxp  8/31/2006  7:40 AM  Page 3
Catalog No. Item No.
Light Source Data
# Arms Total Arm Vertical Arm Modular
Type Wattage Lamp Inc. Length Adjustment Plug Recept.
DKL-INC 04465602 Incand 150-300 No - - - -
DKL-QH 04465702 Qtz Halogen 500 Yes - - - -
DKL-SQH 04465802 Sensor QH 500 Yes - - - -
DKL-FL 04467002 Fluorescent 55 Yes - - - -
DKL-MH 04466002 Metal Halide 100 Yes - - - -
24-LDA 04465302 - - - 1 24" No Yes
DKL-40VA-ARM 04465402 - - - 2 40" Yes Yes
40-LDA 04466102 - - - 3 40" No Yes
DKL-60VA-ARM 04465502 - - - 2 60" Yes Yes
60-LDA 04466202 - - - 3 60" No Yes
Modular Style Dock Lights
L
ig

• Guard and Bulb Included
Dock Fan
Light Combination
Metal Halide
• Electronic On
Board Ballast
• Light Weight &
Compact Design
• Highest Lumen
Output On The Market
Catalog No. Item No.
Light Source Data
# Arms
Total Arm Vertical Arm Lamp Guard
Type Wattage Included Length Adjustment Included
DKL-24-A 04466402 Incand 150-300 No 1 24" No Yes
DKL-40VA-A 04466502 Incand 150-300 No 2 40" Yes Yes
DKL-60VA-A 04466602 Incand 150-300 No 2 60" Yes Yes
DKL-25-FLX 03854001 Incand 150-300 No 1 18" No Yes
DKL-24-QH-A 04467002 Qtz. Halogen 500 Yes 1 24" No Yes
DKL-40VA-QH-A 04467102 Qtz. Halogen 500 Yes 2 40" Yes Yes
DKL-40VA-SQH-B 04595802 Sensor QH 500 Yes 2 40" Yes Yes
DKl-60VA-QH-A 04467202 Qtz. Halogen 500 Yes 2 60" Yes Yes
DKL-24-MH-A 04467302 Metal Halide 100 Yes 1 24" No Yes
DKL-40VA-MH-A 04467402 Metal Halide 100 Yes 2 40" Yes Yes
DKL-60VA-MH-A 04467502 Metal Halide 100 Yes 2 60" Yes Yes
DKL-40VA-FL-A 04850302 Fluorescent 55 Yes 2 40" Yes Yes DKL-40VA-FL-A
Light Source Arm Fan
Optional Light Head Mounting Arms Catalog No. Item No
DKL-INC 24-LDA LDF-18-TE 7971702
DKL-MH 40-LDA